Ferries

STRANDFARASKIP

2024

7-The Route to Suduroy

36-The Route to

Mykines

56-The Route to Kalsoy

58-The Route to Fugloy/Svinoy

Passengers

Cars

Passengers

Passengers

Cars

Passengers

Cars

January

15.616

6.906

2.279

560

267

February

16.645

7.197

2.712

619

343

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total

32.261

14.103

4,991

1.179

610

2024

61-The Route to Hestur

66-The Route to

Skavoy

90-The Route to Nélsoy

Ferries
passengers

Ferries cars

Passengers

Cars

Passengers

Passengers

Cars

Total

Total

January

184

30

67

5.054

635

23.467

8.133

February

318

52

129

5.864

847

25.882

8.716

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total

502

82

196

10.918

1.482

49.349

16.849




