Ferries



2024	7-The Route to Suðuroy		36-The Route to Mykines	56-The Route to Kalsoy		58-The Route to Fugloy/Svínoy	
	Passengers	Cars	Passengers	Passengers	Cars	Passengers	Cars
January	15.616	6.906		2.279	560	267	2
February	16.645	7.197		2.712	619	343	1
March							
April							
May							
June							
July							
August							
September							
October							
November							
December							
Total	32.261	14.103	0	4.991	1.179	610	3

2024	61-The Route to Hestur		66-The Route to Skúvoy	90-The Route to Nólsoy		Ferries passengers	Ferries cars
	Passengers	Cars	Passengers	Passengers	Cars	Total	Total
January	184	30	67	5.054	635	23.467	8.133
February	318	52	129	5.864	847	25.882	8.716
March							
April							
May							
June							
July							
August							
September							
October							
November							
December							
Total	502	82	196	10.918	1.482	49.349	16.849